
Rubber Air Hoses

40% LIGHTER

100% RUBBER
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30 N Gould St, Ste 4025 Sheridan, WY 82801

High-strength
polyester braided

reinforcement

4 -Finger grip
bend restrictor

Best in Class !

Solid brass
fittings

Kink
resistant

Reducer
Flexibility
under extreme
conditions from
-50°F to +190°F

Available
Hose I.D. (in.): 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 10, 15, 25, 35, 50, 100

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

• Smooth finish rubber air hose 
• Extreme weather flexibility
• Lightweight, coils easily
• No memory - lays flat 
• Abrasion resistant
• Ozone & UV resistant 
• Kink resistant core design 
• 300 PSI working pressure
• 4:1 Safety factor
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than traditional rubber air hoses

Year
Warranty10



Best in Class !

The BluBird Air Hose beats the competition with superior quality 
and features. It is made of 100% rubber with a 40% weight 
reduction compared to standard rubber air hoses. The solid 
brass fittings are stronger than aircraft aluminium, and the 
high-strength polyester woven reinforcement can withstand 
300 PSI working pressure. The hose is flexible from -50°F to 
+190°F, ozone resistant, and abrasion resistant.

sales@blubirdindustries.com | +18447694673

I.D Length  Fitting

25’
50'
100'
300’

15'
25'
35'
50'
100'

2 x 1/4" M-NPT
2 x 1/4" M-NPT
2 x 1/4" M-NPT
Bulk Hose

2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducer
2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers

  Description Model# SKU#

10’ 2 x 3/8" Male NPT

300' Bulk Hose
10’ 2x 1/2" Male NPT
15’ 2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" Reducers
25’ 2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" Reducers
50’ 2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" Reducers
100’ 2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" Reducers

BB1425
BB1450
BB14100
BB14300

BB3815
BB3825
BB3835
BB3850
BB38100

BB3810

BB38300
BB1210
BB1215
BB1225
BB1250
BB12100
BB12300

Blubird Rubber Air Hose 1/4" x 25'
Blubird Rubber Air Hose 1/4" x 50'
Blubird Rubber Air Hose 1/4" x100'
BluBird Rubber Air Hose Bulk 1/4" x 300'

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 15'
BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 25'
BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 35'

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 50'
BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 100'

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 10' 3/8"

BluBird Rubber Air Hose Bulk 3/8" x 300' 3/8"
BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 1/2" x 10' 1/2"
BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 1/2" x 15' 1/2"
BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 1/2" x 25' 1/2"
BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 1/2" x 50' 1/2"
BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 1/2" x 100' 1/2"
BluBird 1/2 x 300' Bulk Air Hose 1/2" 300’ Bulk Hose

10010315
10010322
10010310
10010320
10010350
10010358
10010361
10010372
10010374
10010352
10010370
10010276
10010281
10010283
10010290
10010277
10010288

• High-strength polyester braided reinforcement
• Maintains integrity under extreme weather conditions
• Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant | Kink resistant
• 4-Finger grip bend restrictor for better use & easier 
   control over the hose.

40% Lighter
Than Traditional
Rubber Air Hoses
100% Rubber

Rubber
Air Hoses
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PSI
burst 
pressure

Safety 
factor

Flexibility in extreme
conditions from
-50°F to +190°F 1200 PSI

working
pressure300 4:1

Year
Warranty10

• Solid brass fittings that are superior to aircraft aluminium
• Smooth finish rubber air hose


