





**Best in Class!** 

## **40% LIGHTER**

than traditional rubber air hoses

## 100% RUBBER

- · Smooth finish rubber air hose
- Extreme weather flexibility
- Lightweight, coils easily
- No memory lays flat
- · Abrasion resistant
- Ozone & UV resistant
- · Kink resistant core design
- 300 PSI working pressure
- 4:1 Safety factor



Available Hose I.D. (in.): 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 **Hose Length (ft.):** 10, 15, 25, 35, 50, 100











#### Best in Class!





### Rubber Air Hoses

# **40% Lighter**Than Traditional Rubber Air Hoses **100% Rubber**

- Smooth finish rubber air hose
- Solid brass fittings that are superior to aircraft aluminium
- High-strength polyester braided reinforcement
- Maintains integrity under extreme weather conditions
- Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant | Kink resistant
- 4-Finger grip bend restrictor for better use & easier control over the hose.

The BluBird Air Hose beats the competition with superior quality and features. It is made of 100% rubber with a 40% weight reduction compared to standard rubber air hoses. The solid brass fittings are stronger than aircraft aluminium, and the high-strength polyester woven reinforcement can withstand 300 PSI working pressure. The hose is flexible from -50°F to +190°F, ozone resistant, and abrasion resistant.



1200 PSI burst pressure

300 PSI working pressure

4- Safety factor

М	lodel#	SKU#	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting
Е	BB1425	10010315	Blubird Rubber Air Hose 1/4" x 25'	1/4"	25′	2 x 1/4" M-NPT
В	BB1450	10010322	Blubird Rubber Air Hose 1/4" x 50'	1/4"	50'	2 x 1/4" M-NPT
В	BB14100	10010310	Blubird Rubber Air Hose 1/4" x100'	1/4"	100'	2 x 1/4" M-NPT
В	3B14300	10010320	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Bulk 1/4" x 300'	1/4"	300′	Bulk Hose
В	3B3810	10010350	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 10'	3/8"	10′	2 x 3/8" Male NPT
В	3B3815	10010358	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 15'	3/8"	15'	2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducer
В	BB3825	10010361	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 25'	3/8"	25'	2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
В	3B3835	10010372	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 35'	3/8"	35'	2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
В	BB3850	10010374	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 50'	3/8"	50'	2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
В	3B38100	10010352	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 3/8" x 100'	3/8"	100'	2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
В	3B38300	10010370	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Bulk 3/8" x 300'	3/8"	300'	Bulk Hose
В	BB1210	10010276	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 1/2" x 10'	1/2"	10′	2x 1/2" Male NPT
В	BB1215	10010281	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 1/2" x 15'	1/2"	15′	2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" Reducers
В	BB1225	10010283	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 1/2" x 25'	1/2"	25′	2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" Reducers
В	BB1250	10010290	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 1/2" x 50'	1/2"	50′	2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" Reducers
В	BB12100	10010277	BluBird Rubber Air Hose Assembly 1/2" x 100'	1/2"	100′	2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" Reducers
В	BB12300	10010288	BluBird 1/2 x 300' Bulk Air Hose	1/2"	300′	Bulk Hose



